Flow Monitor | FS30
EDITION B www.flowvision-gmbh.de196
introduction the company 4
the calorimetric principle 6
installation of monitoring heads 7
questionnaire 8
purpose medium devices page
volume flow measurement

				    M12 and PUR insulated cable 3x0.34 mm2 (AWG 22),
				    halogen-free
Do + Ka type 24 - 5 m	 ordering example
M12 plug-in electrical connection for connection of supply voltage and
switching output.
Coupling relay module REAW | FS30
EDITION Bwww.flowvision-gmbh.de 201
A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
B
88
3
22
11
44
+
-
to
Flow Monitor
FS10/FS20/FS30
to I&C
DC 24 V
F
M
33
,5
1.
32
ø21
ø.827
ø21
ø.827
4 1
7
3
5 2
6 8
1
8
5 2
4 3
7
6